
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES I WANTED HELPFOR SALE HOUSES REAL ESTATE12 Capital Journal, Salem, Ore., Wednesday, Sept. 4, 1946 FOR SALE FARMS REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE HOUSES
FOR SALE by Owner: Mod. 2 bedrm.

home, 50x136 lot. Gar., woodshed, picket
fence, several trees, bus service to door.
2289 Lee St. No dealers. - a210

110.500 IT'S A BEAUTY
CORNER lot, new lawn, 2 bedrooms down,

unfinished up. modern bath and kitch
en, large front room, nice fireplace, also
connecting dining room, full basement,
pipe furnice, sawdust fuel, close to bus
and schools. Call Johnson.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

201 So. High. Ph. 3722 or 7836 a'
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

ROOM house, garage, woodshed and
laundry room, nice large lot, paved
street. ',1 block to bus. Only $4000.

JOE L. BOURNE. REALTOR
R. A. Forkner, Realtor
Joe Spurlock. Salesman

Phone 30311853 North Capitol. a2I0"

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
THREE II Ell KM. house with den. nice

large living and dining room, full base-

ment, automatic heat. Large lot, 50x150.

Shade and fruit trees. Exceptional bay
at $7800.

JOE L. BOURNE, REALTOR
R. A. Forkner. Realtor
Joe Spurlock. Salesman

Phone 3031 1H53 North Capitol. a210"

ENGLEWOOD HOME
NEW home, strictly mod-

ern. Pnrtlv finished upstairs. OH fur-
nace, large lot. Only $10,000.

JOE L. BOURNE. REALTOR
R. A. Forkner. Realtor
Joe Snuriock. Salesman

Phone 3031 1853 North Capitol. a210

$11, Aim MODERN 3 bedroom home, L.R.,
D.R.. kitchen, full basement, sawdust
or wood furnace, elec. water heater,
oak floors.

FLOYD VOLKEL REAL ESTATE
474 Court. Phone 3904. a210

VERY GOOD home, hdwd. firs,
fireplace, full basement, furnace, laun-

dry trays, large garage, garden, fruit,
nuts and berries. i: acre Joins city on
pavement northeast. Total price $8750.

Cull Harold McMillin with
STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS

153 S. Utah. Ph. 4121. Eves. B1FJ1. a210

THREE B. H' home In W. Salem, full bsmt.
This Is an old home but a very good
buy at Ti7'0

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves. 24479

a210

NEW home N. 3 B. R.. elect, heati
insula ted. fireplace, on pavement with

frontage. We recommend this as
a very Bond buy.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
3365 Portland Rd. Phone 3255. Eve. 2447ft

B210

NEW 2 R. R. home, full bsmt.. central
heat, hdw floors throughout. Well lo-

cated for bus. schools, stores and all
Impvts. In. Priced right at $8250.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
3365 Portland Rd. Phone 3255. Eve. 24470

a210

57000 14 a. with lovely 3 B.R. home.
Bath, L.R.. dinette, kltch., ldry. rm..
gar., barn. Ige. chicken hse., shed
Beautiful yard. Also fruit Se nuts, ber-
ries. Good location, city water. Call
"Elmer" Amundson.

BURT PICHA REALTORS
PH 3210337 N. HiRh St. a209

B Y O W N ER4hedrm. house! L." Rm"
D. Rm.. kitchen, bnth. Wired for elec.
range. Lots of bullt-in- Large lot. 2440

Broadway. a212

FOR SALE Beautiful home East of Sa-
lem. 2 B. Rms., full bsmt., air condi-

tioned, etec. water system, '4 acre of
land with shade and fruit trees. Imme-
diate possession. Terms, Only S12.000
See MR. L AltSEN or MR. PEMBERTON
with

HAWKINS Se ROBERTS. INC., REALTORS
Phone 4103 n211

BY OWNER: 7 room house, 3 bedrooms,
fireplace and wired for range and
water heater Modern with Venetian
blinds. Close to bus line. Terms. 124f
South 15th St. a209

FOR SALE: 3 room duplex with gas range
and water heater. Lot 50x99. 40 Abrams
Ave. $2800 $1300 cash, bal, terms.

a2f9

BRAND NEW
LARGE living room, fireplace, 2 B.R.. with

iinlinish"d upstairs, gas furnace. Large
lot on bus line. If you are looking
for a homo you should look this over.
$10,000.

Vi ACHE, nice 3 bedrom home, south, in-
side ell,-- limits. 17875.

CLOSE IN near Grant school. 3 B R. Very
nice living room, coved celling, hard-
wood floors. '1 his place Is nice and
clean. Possession Sept. 1. JflS.IO.

3 R.lt.s, hurdwnod floors, plastered. C

blocks to HlKhland school. Very attrac-
tive place. $7,100.

THIS IS a very nice place east, near
Krueger's it ore Oak and fir floors.
Plastered, partly furnished. Electric
ramie, etr. J7850 If sold this week.

EAST. NEAR Swegle school. 2 bedrooms,
hardwood floors, about 'i acre. Can be
bought furnished. This Is a nice place
and will not last long. $7850.

IKE BACON, SALESMAN
ED HYRK1T, REALTOR

208 North Hlah St. Phone 5981. b210

HOUSE BY OWNER: Liv. rm., din. rm..
kitchen. 2 bedrms. A; sip. porch, base-

ment, oil heat, wired for elec. rntige
Fireplace, Newly decorated. Owners leav-

ing town. Misc. Items for sale. 1144
Market. n210

MODERNilOME. fully furnished. 5 rms
Excellent lull location, large yard,
bsmt., fireplace, plastered, entirely re-

decorated By owner. 345 Fawk Ave
Phone 6931. Price $8950. Call after 7

P.m. week days. a214
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

S&UTM NOR I It 20th s.. home. 6

years old.
SULLIVAN REALTY CO.

3365 Portland Rd. Phone 3255. Eve. 24419
B310

NEW HOME
ftiimil WILL m V tills new house with 2

bedrooms. Ilvinu room, dining room,
bnth, kttcneu. breakfast nook, fireplace,
elec. heat. Very large , utility room,
gnrnge, lo. size 90x212. One block out ol
city limit n en.st.

SULLIVAN RFALTY CO.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves. 24479

a2IO

NICE home, completely
furnished In fine location souih. Call
Mr. Walters

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors. 970 B. Coin'l.

Ph. 3793. Evps. 2,'i20. h210

NEAT "honieThdwd!
floors, pnvfd st.. east. Cull Mr Walter

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 370 8. Com'l.

Ph. 3793. Eves. 2520. n210

CREEK LOT
59.100 modern home with unfin-

ished attic Hdwd. floors, basement and
furnace. Hwelt Inratlon. Call Ray Davis.

HUFF HEAL ESTATE CO
Realtors. 970 S. Com'l.

Ph. 3703. Eves. 9441. alUO

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$MIMM NICE home, fireplace, vtl

Pipe furnace. Call OMFR.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.

Realtors. 970 S. Com'l.
Ph. 3793. Eves. 2,'iODl r310'

SftttA NUT. home. L. R ,

kitchen, on bus line Call OMER.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.

Realtors 970 B. Com'l.
Ph. 3793. Eves. 2.091 a31(l

$6,800
HIGHLAND DIST. Close to school, store

.fc bus, 5 rooms in very good condition.
M O. HUMPHREYS & CO., REALTOR
3035 Portland ltd. Ph. 7B20
22B6 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 24596. 209

J6.500
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION new 2 bed-

room shake nouse, ready to move tn
North. In popular Keller Dlst
M O. HUMPHREYS Se CO., REALTOR
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820
2JK6 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 24S96. 209

HERE IS THE 4 BedrooWHoWymTliavT
been looking for in a very nice lo-

cation uorih. Large living room, dinlnt
room, kitchen Si nook, full basement.
In first class condition throughout.
Priced to seh

CHArt HUDKINS As BON
275 State Street Phone a209"

ALL THISNDALEmTtoO
FIVE minutes' drive from State Capitol.

Seven roons. city water, electric range,
radio, refi'tgerator. water heater, wash-
er, sewin machine, good piano, living
and bedroom furniture new. Nicely lo-

cated on 10 acres with fruit, flowers
and shrubbery. ADD TO THIS 30 large
VIEW LOIS valued at $20,000. 7 acres
meadow land, 2 good cows, hens, hogs
and horses, wood In shed, hay In barn,
fruit on trees and meat tn locker, much
building material, tools and eoutpmcnv
Immediate possessin, $35,000. Box 421,
Capitnl Journal. a213

W8.W.0O Vary fine location NE. doub.e
Plumbing, 2 bdrms. down, bath, living
room, diningnn.. kitchen, 4 bedrms.
upstairs and bath, cooking and water
heating electric, bus by door.

$7 IA0.AO IMM ED. POSS. AND ALL FURN-
ISHED, including gas range and hot
water heater, two lots, 3 bdrms., bath.
Ilvlngrm., dining rm., kitchen, garage.
Located close to schools.

jsmm.oo Well located NE: cement foun-
dation, full basemt.. all plastered, fire-

place. 2 bdrms and a sleeping porch,
livingrm., dimngrm.. kitchen, bath, elec.
cooking, oil hept. Bus by door. IM-

MEDIATE POSSESSION.
$90 AO 04 J ST COMPLETED with IM-

MEDIATE POSS. New home. 2 bdrms.
hardwood floors, elec. fireplace, electric

cooking and weter heating, electric heat,
rock wool insulation and weather strip-
ped. Utility room, garage attached
to house.

$9.vto.AA Good location, hardwood floor,
fireplace, basement, plastered. 2 bdrms.
living room, dining rm.. kitchen, bath,
fully Insulated. Immediate possession

$;.15i AO 1; acres with nice 2 bdrm
home, Venetian blinds, electric water
system, block to grade school. Com-

pletely furnished. Immediate possession.
McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY

169 So. High St. Ph.
Phone eves. C211

DOWNTOWN restaurant, excellent loca-
tion. Large seating cap. Mod. equip-
ment. Lone lease, low rent, nice apt.
Terms, $7000.

KEIZER DISTRICT
lit ACRES 1 acre beaver dam. Good

home, new elec. deep well for
Irrigation. Only $4800.

FURNISHED home Se acre. Fine loam and
late built small house Just off Cherry
St. Some extra material. Only $4509

farm, located 10 !i miles N. on
W. side, good 7 room house, large
barn. Poultry house, 5
brooder houses, spring water, small
creek, tractor and all equipment goes.
$10,000. 2200 fine turkeys on place.
Total price 20.000.

IMPROVED STOCK FARM
3S0 ACRES fine loam. Just off Pacific

highway, north. Well located to schoo'
and market. Fenced and
good barn 3 Se sheds. Late built 5 bdrm.
mod. home. A real buy at $32,000. Mod.
tractor and equipment available.

LARSEN HOME St LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 8389. Eves. 7440.

C211

NELSON NEWS
BRICK STUCCO. BUSINESS DIST.

Substantial home. L. R., with
fplace. 2 bdrms.. bath, utility rm., wrd.
for range, elec. water htr garage, wood
shed, fru'.t rm., elec. range, refrla..
wah. machine, elec. dryer avail. On
bus. 18500.
NEARLY FINISHED. IMM ED. AVAIL.

ALMOST 'i ac. No,, L. R., D.
combined, nook, 2 bdrms. and unfinished
bath, elec. water htr., elec. water sys-
tem. $430.1 as is.

NEW N. E. SUBURBAN
WELL proportioned. k ac, modern

home witi unfinished attic, fplace, full
basmt. with air conditioning sawdust
heating plant, tile and stucco construc-
tion, good famtly orchard. $12,000.
6 ACRES NORTH. $4500. IMM ED. POSS

6 AC. all In cultivation. home, srnal'
barn, xood garage, family orchard. '

ac. boysenberries, grade school !i mi.,
high school bus, on paved rd.

GOOD HOME, SURFACED RD.
GOOD plastered modern home, full

basmt. furnace, excellent view, barn,
chicken house, prunes, cherries, pears,
walnuts, fpplcs, excellent well, 9'. 3 ac.
$10,500.
If these do not meet your require-
ments tell us what you want. We pro-
bably hav It.
For additional Information about farms
ask for a copy of our special list of

63 farms.
NELSON Se NELSON

Chet I. Nelson Theo. G. Nelson
REALTORS

Rm. 300-- Masonic Bids.. 495 State St.
Ph. 4419 or 4622. Eves. 21350.
Farms 5547. c209

SOUTHEAST
A home In very good condition

inside and out, has living room, dining
room, kitchen and bath down, 3 bed-
roms up, wired for range, elec. water
heater, oil clrc. with outdoor drums
Included. Close to bus. $5950.

NORTHEAST
NEW suburban' home. Just finished, liv

ing room, 2 bedrooms, kitchen and bath,
attached garage, elec. water heater,
wired for range, oil clrc. Included, large
lot. Immediate possession. $7900.

SOUTH COMMERCIAL STREET
A home, living room, dining

room. 2 bedrooms, kitchen and bath
down, 2 bedrooms up, garage. Large
lot, includes gas range and water heat-
er, good oil clrc. with outside drums
and other misc. Items. $8500.

SOUTH
LARGE home, has living room.

dining room, kitchen and bath down.
4 bedrooms and bath up. full basement
with wood furnace, fireplace, garage.
Large lot with 6 large walnut trees and
2 large cherry trees. Bus at door, 2
blocks to grade school. $10,000.

CREEK PROPERTY
home on a large beautlfut creek

lot, this home has living room with
fireplace, dining room, 2 bedrms,. kitch-
en and bath down, 3 bedrooms and bath
up, full basement with oil furnace, elec
water heater, wired for range, garage
Double lot. 50x200. $12,500.

ROSEDALE ADDITION
MODERN home, living room with

fireplace, dining room. 2 bedrooms,
kitchen and bath, unfinished upstairs,
full basement with auto, gas furnace,
hardwood floors throushout, garage, in-
cludes new refer., elec. range and wa-
ter heater. Immediate possession. Ex-

cellent location. $14,700.
LEE OH MART Se CO.. REALTORS

477 Court St. Ph. 9680 or 4035
Eve. and Sundays Ph. 23431 or 3905 c

$3550 UNFINISHED hse.. 8 rms. with at-
tached garage. North, material to com-

plete availnbte. Call Rubers.
$I.aao home on paved st.

Close to bus and schools. Nice level lot.
Shade tre?s. Good location. It's worth
seeing. A",k for Johnson.

SIHAA NEW home with
shower, elec. hot water heater. Lot 72x
115. ready to move In. 6 miles out. Ca'l
Spreadborough.

$3,6511 Rentals $45 per mo. and owner's
apt. on concrete foundation. Plastere.1,
good location, in West Salem. Nice lot
on alley. Call Johnson.

$fl,OA0 3 bdrms., modern bath and kitch-
en, large fenced in lot. newly painted,
paved street, close to bus and schools.
Call Johnson.

M.iiriO 2 bdrms., liv rm., modern kitchen
utility, nice yard, garage. Call Ruberg.

$0.Him 3 bdrms., furnace wood, full deco
basement, beautiful view from kitchen
window on t'i acre ground, near school
and bus, edce or city. Call Johnson.

2 bedrooms, modern and clean,
plastered, paved street, close to bus and
schools, south. Call Johnson.

kii.h.ia I UOIt MS, Plastered walls, larne
closets and builtins. Large utility, con-
crete foundation. Like new. You'd better
see this. It won't last long. Ask for
Johnson.

W.Him UNFINISHED, double constructed.
North. 4 bdrms., basement, wiring in.
furnace pipes in. excellent location, at-
tached garage. Call Spreadborough.

$7,500 2 bdrms., cor. lot. fruit trees, nice
fenced tn yard, floor furnace, hdwd
floors. Call Johnson.

$7,9003 bdtms.. liv. rm.. din. rm.. kitch-
en, tarn near bus and store. Suburb,
an. Call Ruberg.

$8.000 3 bdrms., ',j acre, excellent gar-
den, nice kitchen, utility rm. Call John-
son,

18.0003 BEDROOM modern home. Lot
50x125. large garage, full basement,
laundry trays Si furnace, close to schol,
bus by door. West Salem, Call Spread-
borough

$8150 COMPLETELY furnished. Including
elec. stove and refrigerator, bdrms
late built, close to bus and schools. Move
rlsht in. Call Johnson.

$S.5AA 3 bdrms. with rented 2 rm. apt.
attached, double garage, close to bus.
school and store. South. Call Ruber.

$8,8005 BDRMS.. located in West Salem,
completely modern, for rooms or apts.
Pipe furnace, gas, full basement, close
to bus St schools, ready to move into.
Call Johnson.

II l,5im 2 bdrms.. liv rm., din. rm., kltch
en. cove ceilings, fireplace, basement
with furnace, attached garage, Engle-
wood. Call Ruberg.

$18,85(13 bedroom. Ilv. rm., din. rm..
kitchen, bath, fireplace, plastered. 2

bdrms. up. basement, sawdust furnace,
thermo control, double garage, nic
shade trees, large lot, Hollywood. Call
Ruberg.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

201 S. High Ph 3722 or 7836 c

Journal Want Ads Pay

HOP PICKERS
JOHN J. ROBERTS Si CO.

Bus Schedule '
TRANSPORTATION facilities leaving each

morning, commencing September 3. 1940:

at 6 a. m from
Capitola Bouesteele Garage
Fairgrounds Road Si Myrtle Avenue
Highland School
Larmer Warehouse
Commercial and Center
Ladd Se Bush Bank
Miller and Commercial

Capitol and D

Capitol and Garden Road
Garden Road and 31st
D and 21st
D and 17th
17th and Center
21st and Center
24th and State
19th and State
12th and State

Ferry and Cottage

Farm Emploment Off. 381 Chemeketa
Lee and Turner Road
12th and Mission
High and Mission
Leslie School
Commercial and Hoyt
Jeflerson Hwy. and Hansen Ave.
Salem Heights School

Yard 4 miles out on South River Road.
For further Information Phono 9623.

JOURNEYMAN MEAT CUTTER Wantcf.
Pleasant working conditions, reasonable
hours, salary and bonus. See F. M.
Medford Safety Stores, Inc., 206

Bldg. Ph. 5611. g213

WANTED Men and women who need a
good Job near home. You can do casn-l-

and customer service work at a
Safeway store. Safeway will train you
for this pleasant well paid Job. Vaca-
tions with pay, group Insurance and sick
benefits. See T. M. Medford, Safeway
Stores, Inc., 206 McGllchrlst Bids.,
Ph. 5611. g213

DISHWASHER and bus boy, 12 noon to
8 p.m., permanent, $162.00 per month.
Nohlgren's Restaurant, 440 State. g2ll
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
ment and furnace, No. 2 home has liv-

ing room, dining room, den, 1 bedroom
and bath down. 3 bedrooms up, full
basement and furnace. We think this
property Is a good Investment for
$21,500.

LEE OHMART Se CO.
REALTORS

477 Court. Ph. 9680 or 4035. Cd211

THIS $10,000 Investment brings an ex-

cellent income of $157.50. It buys a
furnished apt. house on 3 lots.

Call Allen Jones, 6963 after 2:00 p.m.
Needham Real Estate, 341 State, Salem.

cd209

GOING GROCERY doing about $1500 per
month. Stock, equipment. house
attached to store bldg., gas pumps, all
for $8500.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N, High 5838,

cd210
ICE CREAM PARLOR and soda fountain.

S6300. IMM. POSS. Doing good business.
Includes concrete bldg. Lot. fixtures and
equipment, with small bldg. For sleep,
qtrs. Call "Elmer" Amundson.

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
Ph. 3210. 337 N. High Street. cd2U

SERVICE Auto repair.' "fuel--
oil

bus. All fixtures, tools, bldgs., Incl.
5 rm. hse. Se 1 acre on thru road east.
124,000. Call Craig.

BURT PICHA, REALTORS
PH. 3210 or 5053. 337 N. High St.

cd2U

AVIATION OPPORTUNITY
NATIONAL atrrr.cutical organization will

franchise qualified pilots,
link trainer operators, limited Invest-
ment, excellent potential. Write for full
Info. Academy of Aeronautics, 1136 Eddy
Street, San Francisco 9. California.

cd209

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
SI, 350 SERVICE Station, stock Se equip-

ment, 5 year lease on 99E inside of
city.

$3..711 SERVICE Station, good business,
excellent location, close In. Call Spread-
borough.

$3.:tAA GROCERY Store, excellent loca-
tion, meat setup, nice stock, $35 a
month, lease. Call Spreadborough.

$5. AO SERVICE Station, repair shop,
stock tools A: equipment, 5000 gal. t
momti. Call Ruberg.

$K',tHH CHICKEN dinner restaurant, on
edge of city, south, living quarters, all
property Se equipment, possible gold
mine. Call Johnson.

$1 2, 000 RESTAURANT, Fountain Se beer,
good lease at (80 per month, living
quarters In good valley town, over

a month net. Call Ruberg.
S9.VIHHI UNIT Apt. house, all furnish-

ed, central heating system, possible $365
a month, large lot. Call Johnson.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
201 S. High. Ph. 3722 or 7836. cd

BY OWNER: Cement block plant In full
production. Priced for immediate isle.
Box 413 Capital Journal. cd210

VENDING MACHINE ROUTE
NEW !te candy-n- machine. No exper.

req. Two day wk. Approx. $400 per mo.
$1495 cash. Give phone. Box 411, Capital
Journal. cd21l

FURNITURE STORE
SELLING NEW A used furniture. Excel-

lent location, low rental. Owner stater
$750.00 a month gross, should be more
S1500 full price.
M. O. HUMPHREY is CO.. REALTOR
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820.
2288 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 24598. cd209

WALT A; EVELYN MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

SERVICE STATION Se RESTAURANT
99 North of town. Fine family

business combining cafe, gas station,
vending machines and living quarters
710 acre of ground. Plenty of room for
expansion. A renl buy at $11,500.

SMALL SERVICE STATION
WEST SALEM. One man can operate this

station and make good money. Good
lease. Terms $2000 puts you in business.

DOWNTOWN CAFE
CAFE A FOUNTAIN doing a capacity

business. 2 rm. apt. goes with the deal.
Call us for Information.

BEACH PROPERTY
A REAL Money Maker. Postofflce, ga

station, groc. store, fountain, bus de-

pot Si 5 Apts. Bulldg., stock St all goe
at $21,000.

INCOME HOME
A FINE LARGE home. Spacious rooms

3 Apts.. 2 single rooms, excellent lo-

cation. Close to bus Ss schools. $16,000
WEST SALEM REALTY CO.
1333 EDGEWATER STREET

PHONE 3109 cd209

NIGHT CUB. with living quarters n
conjunction, near rapid growing valley
town. Doing excellent business. Box 391

Capital Journal. cd2l6

FOR SALE HOUSES
CffSAO MODERN S B. R. home. West 8a--

lem. Close to school and bus. Wired for
ranee. Auto, water heater. Outside flre- -
place, lots of fruit trees. Immediate pos

it session.
w Call Stanley Brown with
V STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS. 153 S. HiRh. Ph. 4121.

Eves. 25561 a2U
" 17350 CLEAN 3 B. R. home, furnished

southeast. Auto, water heating. Close to
schools and bus. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS

153 S. High. Ph. 4121
Eves. 25561 a211'

$?K.V MODERN late - built 1 - bedroom
home close to Salem hitch and Pamsnu
schools. Hardwood floors. Fireplace.

, Venetian blinds, floor furnace. oarage.
Immediate possession.' Call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 S. Hhth. Ph. 4121' Eves. 25561 a2U

TODAY'S BARGAIN!
EXTRA 3 B. R. (all first

floor). Insulated home. East, on bus
Living, dining, hwd. flors, fplace, abun-
dance bullt-fn- s and closet space, base..
auto, sawdust burner. Nice lot 50x131
To close an estate, J9750, includes com-

pletely furnished house.
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

NEW 7 B. R. strictly mod. home with
good view. This Is Rood. 112,000.

OLDER TYPE
BUT GOOD home, 2 lame bdrms., larre

closets, glassed-i- rear porch with
abundance of bullt-ln- Din inn and liv-

lnar room. Good setting among lame
, oaks, lot 75x100. St. paved both sides.

Fine residential. Price $8000, Vj cash.
FAIRMOUNT HILL

EXTRA nice grounds. 3 bdrm. home,
strictly modern, hwd. floors in living,
dining, bedroom and hallway. Plumbing
up and down. House well built. Good
location. Frlce ?13.000.

CENTRALLY LOCATED
3 B. R. modern older type

home, plumbing up and down, nice liv-

ing and dining, full base,, oil furnace.
Close to all schools and statchouse, I mm.

t

possession. Price $9050.
MODERN FAMILY HOME. NORTH

'TOUNG people will like playroom with
fireplace; Mother the compactness of
the first floor: Dad the double lamcc
and circular drive. Let us show you
this - B. R. home. 2 down. 2 up. semi-

finished; sawdust burner in base. Lot
, 86x108. M0. 500

C. H. SANDERS. 231 N. High. 5838 a21G

home, furn. Immediate posscs- -

slon. Extra lot. Reduced to $7350. Call
Bergland.

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
3543 Portland Rd- Pn- M7a- "I11'

BEAUT." RANClfTtyle 4 bdrm. home. On
one floor. Flrepl., bsmt.. dbl. garage.

, Recreation cabin, fine landscaping. Hi
. acres. Call Craig.

BURT PICHA, REALTORS
PH. 3210 or 5053. 337 N. High Ft.

a211

'NORTH near schl. L.R., D R., den, kltch..
nook. bath dn. 3 bdrms., bath up.
Ideal location. $15,800. Call Craig.

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
PH. 3210 or 5053. 337 N. High B'.

a2U

BY OWNER
TWO BEDROOM house, wired for elec.

range, lots of bullt-in- New elec. water
heater. Close to schools and bus. 1640

A St. 211

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. plastered house.
Englewood dist. Auto, oil furnare, elec.
hot water heater, wired for elec.
range, fireplace. 7 blks. from grade
school. 8 hlocks from high school, on
bifs line. Largo lot. $7500, M down.
Phone 5077, 211

SAHM) 3 BEDRM. home east, all on one
floor. Fireplace, large liv. rm.. close to
school and bus Immd. poss. See Ralph
Maddy.

JI0.750 S BEDR.V. home In Englewood
dist. Hdw. firs.. V. blinds, elec. water
heater. Just redec Full bsmt. rm. for
party room.

$lS(tn 3 BEDRM. home east. Hd. firs,
law living room, large lot.

fXflOO 3 BEDRM. home east. Fireplace,
liv. rm., din. rm., large kitchen, bsmt..
oil furn., Immd. poss. Close to school
and bus.

$11,000 BUYS one of the best homes In
Salem. 3 bedrms.. hdw. firs, thrumit.

garage, oil heat. Insulated, fire-

place. Just redec, See R. Modriv tor

appointment to sec this home. Beauti-
ful rugs. One of the best views In

Salem.
OLSON AND REEVE. REALTORS

145 S. Com'1. St. Ph. 4590. Eves. 21090.
211"

FOR RALE New house, large
livlnit room, dinette, kitchen, bnth. util-

ity room, laundry tub. hot water. Wired
for elec. heat. Plastered. Insulated, on
lot 50x110. 2 blocks to school ground.
125 ft. to bus stop. Shown by appoint-
ment. Phone 24004. See owner at B(S3

' N. 20lh st. O. I. House. a211

ToRSO LOVELY hillside hmt. in W. Bnlem.
4 bdrm., L. R . D. R., kltch bnth,
flrepl., oil furnace, garage. Lot 185x231'

Also add lots extra. Call "Elmer"
Amundsen.

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
Ph. 3210. 337 N.jngh streej B2I1

BNOlTwOOD SCHOOL DIST.
NEW home, fireplace, oil

furnace, beautiful hardwood floors, Vc-

neltan blinds, wired for mime, elec. h.
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